Manifold Controller JXD1-M� Series
Battery-less Absolute (Step Motor 24 VDC)
∗1  DIN rail mounting
� No need to input actuator part numbers when ordering
� Ensures the delivery of correctly connected units
� No need to stock (dedicated) controllers
�  When the connected actuator is recognized, the initial actuator settings can be recorded in the
controller via the setting software.

Manifold Controller
JXD1-M� Series
How to Order
Gateway Unit
Driver Unit
Termination Unit
JXD1 MGW CC
Communication protocol
Mounting
Communication port for setting
Symbol Description
7 Direct mounting bracket included
8 DIN rail mounting bracket included
Symbol Description
U USB port
Option 1
Option 2
Symbol Description
— Plug for CC-Link not included
S Straight type communication plug for CC-Link
T T branch type communication plug for CC-Link
∗   Leave blank ("—") when the gateway unit is not
CC-Link compatible.
∗   Prepare a terminating resistor to suit your
application.
Symbol Description
— Terminal unit not included
R Termination unit included
Number of connected axes
Symbol Description
1 1 axis
2 2 axis
JXD1
JXD1
MDP
MTR
2
8 U S R
∗   When selecting a gateway unit, select "R" for option 2 to
include it in the package.
Symbol Description
CC CC-Link
EN EtherNet/IP™
EC EtherCAT
PN PROFINET
4
Specifi cations